1964:

1965:
1966:
1967:

1968:
1970:

Miles Standish Kuhns
Winfield Worline
Charles B. Zimmerman
John Albert Talcott
Andrew Fenn Martin
James Gale Idle
Raymond Finley Hughs
James Edward Mitchell
Talbot Harding
Raymond A. Lee
Russell Wane Phipps
Mack Potter Watts
Charles Russell Morgan
Nolan W. Carson, Carlos E. Peck

. George Losee Merrill

Charles R.Petree
Charles A. Anderson
Samuel K. Houston
Samuel Hubbard Scot
Charles A. Jones
Eugene C. McGuire

:John D. Brumbaugh

Fred J. Milligan, Sr.
George Preston Hanawatt
Rev. Samuel J. Holt
Herber G. Webb

Lester C. Cecil

Robert Herman Ewing
Frank Lester Auchmutey
Luther Cass Leavitt, Jr.

: John T. O’Neil
: John P. Dean

Elmer Early, Carl A. Nissen, Jr.
Henry T.S. Heckman, Charles A.
Anderson, Jr.

: Wilber R. Branthoover

Ross R. Cardwell

: John A. Horner, Jr.; Robert

William Mayne
Morris F. Fergus
Henry Beziat
Edwin Milton Smith
John Albert Zier
Keith D. Ashley
Jay W. Collins

1991:

1992:
1993:
1994:
1995:
1996:
1997:
1999:
2000:
2001:
2002:

2003:

2004:
2005:
2006:
2007:

2008:
20009:

2010:

2011:

2012:

2013:

OHSSAR Patriot Medal Recipients

Martin A. Whetstone
Charles Gene Rousculp
Bert E. Sells

Mitchell A. Reedy
Robert F. French
Jessie W. Andrews
Albert S. Trefts

John Richard Kauff
Joseph Franklin Carvin
Terry A. Whetstone
George P. C Armer
Donald W. Moyer
Paul L. Boyer

Richard J. Haviland
Robert N. Farling
David L. Lupien
Roger P. Jones
Douglas M. Dechert
Frederick E. Mills
John R. Williams
Charles G. Edwards
Myron F. Gearhart
Charles T. Bingham, Jr.
Larry R. Perkins

John H. Franklin, Jr.
James H. Lochary
Robert G. Parvin

Paul M. Wilke
Richard L. Fetzer
Timothy E. Ward
George R. Ruch

James A. Pildner

W. Anthony Robinson
George E. Livingston
Robert A. Fetters
Steven R. Kelley

Rev Patrick N. Kelly
Zackary K. Hoon
William C. Ellerman
Richard L. Carr, Jr.
James O. Fast

George R. Ruch
Merlyn C. “Troy” Bailey
C. Jean Yost




AN OHSSAR Patriot Medal Recipients

2014:

2015:

2016:

2017:

Ted M. Minier

David B. Foster

R. Raymond Sharritts
Donald C. McGraw, Jr.
David L. Allison

Daniel J. Haas

Lance E. Beebe

L. Stephen Hinson
Steven E. Frash

Turner Lee Wilkerson 111

2018:
20109:

2020:
2021:

John H. Bredenfoerder
Michael E. Geron
Michael B. Gunn

Paul D. Schenck
David Lupien

William Robert Hill
Steven James Kaplan
Shawn Alan Cox




